CASTEL ROMANO RUN
CASTEL ROMANO (RM) 24 Ottobre 2021
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos. :/:)/i Cognome Nome Cat z:; Societa Naz Tempo 'I:T:L
1 1 [NORDWING RAFAL ANDRZEJ SM 1 LBM SPORT TEAM POL 0:32:36 | 0:32:36
2 2 |LIBERATORE DOMENICO SM35 1 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA 0:32:42 | 0:32:42
3 3 |FAGNANI FRANCESCO SM 2 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:32:58 | 0:32:57
4 4 |PRODIUS ROMAN SM40 1 LBM SPORT TEAM MDA 0:33:29 | 0:33:29
5 5 |CARLONI EMILIANO SM40 2 GSBR ITA 0:34:08 | 0:34:08
6 6 |CONTI EMANUELE SM35 2 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA ITA 0:34:26 | 0:34:24
7 7 |ATANASI GIAN PIETRO SM35 3 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:34:32 | 0:34:32
8 8 |LANGONE ISIDORO SM40 3 A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ITA 0:34:35 | 0:34:34
9 9 |DISALVO LUCALFREDO SM 3 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA ITA 0:34:59 | 0:34:58
10 10 |DE MARCHIS TOMMASO SM 4 RUNCARD ITA 0:35:01 | 0:35:00
11 11 |FABOZzI VINCENZO SM40 4 PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. ITA 0:35:02 | 0:35:01
12 12 |TRAPLETTI ROBIN SM35 4 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:35:04 | 0:35:03
13 13 |ZALABRA DANIELE SM 5 A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPI ITA 0:35:10 | 0:35:09
14 14 |VITALE GAETANO SM35 5 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:35:24 | 0:35:24
15 15 |RIDGER MARK FRANCESCO SM 6 ATL. ADEN EXPRIVIA MOLFETTA ITA 0:35:39 | 0:35:39
16 16 |DEL NEGRO ROBERTO SM40 5 GSBR ITA 0:35:40 | 0:35:39
17 17 |MASTROLORENZO RAFFAELE SM 7 ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ITA 0:35:51 | 0:35:51
18 1 |CARNICELLI SARA SF 1 ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. ITA 0:36:01 | 0:36:00
19 18 |SCIULLO MAURO SM55 1 ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA ITA 0:36:08 | 0:36:08
20 19 |TEDESCO LORENZO SM35 6 ATL. SABATINA ITA 0:36:51 | 0:36:46
21 20 |MAGRELLI FRANCESCO SM50 1 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:37:14 1 0:37:11
22 21 |[FOSSATELLI EMILIANO SM45 1 GSBR ITA 0:37:22 | 0:37:22
23 22 |VALENTE COSTANTINO SM 8 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:37:35 ] 0:37:32
24 23 [MANZINI RICCARDO SM45 2 PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. ITA 0:37:41 | 0:37:38
25 24 |CEPRAGA IGOR SM45 3 ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM MDA | 0:37:46 | 0:37:45
26 25 |[ILARDO ROBERTO SM40 6 A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ITA 0:37:46 | 0:37:45
27 2 |PATTA PAOLA SF45 1 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA 0:37:54 1 0:37:53
28 26 |[CAPOCCI ALESSIO SM35 7 VILLA AURELIA SPORTING CLUB ITA 0:37:58 | 0:37:51
29 27 |PASCUCCI FABIO SM45 4 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI ITA 0:38:01 | 0:38:00
30 28 |DELFINO NICOLA SM40 7 TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. ITA 0:38:05 | 0:38:03
31 29 |REALI ALESSANDRO SM40 8 A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ITA 0:38:09 | 0:38:08
32 30 [(PALOMBO RICCARDO SM40 9 A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE ITA 0:38:15 | 0:38:10
33 31 |SANTALUCIA SANTO SM45 5 GSBR ITA 0:38:18 | 0:38:16
34 32 |DALLAGO GIOVANNI SM50 2 PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. ITA 0:38:30 | 0:38:29
35 33 |LONGO MATTEO SM35 8 ATLETICA DEI GELSI ITA 0:38:50 | 0:38:48
36 34 |[DE ANGELIS FABRIZIO SM45 6 A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA ITA 0:39:03 | 0:39:01
37 35 |BERTACCINI LUCA SM35 9 GSBR ITA 0:39:05 | 0:39:03
38 36 |BERTACCINI DIEGO SM40 10 |RUNCARD ITA 0:39:05 | 0:39:03
39 37 |GALLI CARLO SM40 11 |[PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. ITA 0:39:09 | 0:39:07
40 38 |CRISTOFORI ANDREA SM35 10 [LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:39:13 | 0:39:11
41 39 |NOLFO GAETANO SM40 12 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA 0:39:16 | 0:39:12
42 40 |DANIELE GIUSEPPE SM50 3 TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. ITA 0:39:18 | 0:39:17
43 41 |MASTROLEMBO BARNA' SANDRO FRANCESCO SM35 11 [LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:39:20 | 0:39:20
44 42 |CIRILLO YURI SM40 13 [LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:39:21 | 0:39:21
45 43 |CAPOBIANCO MASSIMILIANO SM35 12 |A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ITA 0:39:32 ] 0:39:30
46 44 |MARENNA DANIELE SM35 13 [S.S.D. TELESIA RUNNING TEAM ITA 0:39:32 | 0:39:30
47 45 [FURIO GAETANO SM45 7 NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA ASD ITA 0:39:33 | 0:39:29
48 46 |CORLIANO' ETTORE STEFANO SM45 8 PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. ITA 0:39:45 | 0:39:43
49 47 |LIPPI ANDREA SM 9 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:40:01 | 0:40:01
50 48 |AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE SM40 14 [PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. ITA 0:40:05 | 0:40:03
51 49 [MANCUSO FABIO SM45 9 A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO ITA 0:40:10 | 0:40:08
52 50 |[DIGIULIO ROBERTO SM40 15 [LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:40:54 | 0:40:49
53 51 |FORINO RENATO SM45 10 [LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:41:01 | 0:40:56
54 52 [SAMMARCO COSTANTINO SM55 2 LBM SPORT TEAM ITA 0:41:06 | 0:41:06
55 53 |BALZANO SIMONE SM40 16 |[A.S.D. ATLETICA NEPTUNIA ITA 0:41:16 | 0:41:14
56 3 |MARTINELLI ANGELA SF45 2 PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB ITA 0:41:22 | 0:41:20
57 54 |CANTERI SIRO SM35 14 |A.S.D. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI ITA 0:41:29 | 0:41:23
58 4 |FAPPIANO MARIA ANTONIETTA SF 2 S.S.D. TELESIA RUNNING TEAM ITA 0:41:31 | 0:41:28
59 55 |MARINO ALEX SM 10 |[RUNCARD ITA 0:41:33 | 0:41:29
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A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

GSBR

ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
NUOVA ATLETICA CISTERNA ASD
ATL. MONTE MARIO
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
LBM SPORT TEAM

ATL. TUSCULUM

LBM SPORT TEAM
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ATL. CASTIGLIONESE

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
LBM SPORT TEAM
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATLETICOM ASD

LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
LBM SPORT TEAM

S.S.D. FERRATELLA SRL

TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D.
RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

GSBR

PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
GSBR

RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
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RESTUCCIA
PIVA

IUDICI
MAMERTI
CARNEVALE
RANIERI
FIERIMONTE
VEGNI
CARELLA
CASTELLANO
GOVERNATORI
GERVASI
PERILLI
CASSANDRO
BACIUCCHI
DE FEO
CINQUINA
PERRI

LANZI

PAPA
BIANCHI
FABRIANESI
VANNINI SCATOLI
CIRULLI
FEOLA
TOMASSINI
PETTINELLI
OTTAVI
COCCIA

DI RESTA
BARRESI
Loy

GATTA
CIMADON
RUSSO
CASTALDO
BARIGELLI
D'ERRICO
FIRMANI
ALIMONTI
GUIDA
BEATO
BAMBINI
CALCAGNI
ADDELIO
LESHCHUK
SALATI
INVERNICI
MORETTI
DEL TOSTO
SIRLETO
NOMI
PIZZONIA
PIMPINELLA
BATTAGLIA
PACIFICI
MICOCCI
MOLINARI
PIMPINELLA
CONTE
BOLOGNESI
GALBANI
BARABUCCI
MURANO
ZEDDE
MARUCCIA

FABIOLA
LEONARDO
NICOLA
DARIO
DANIELE
ILARIA
CHIARA
FRANCESCO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNA
EMILIANO
LUCIA
ANTONIO
LUDOVICA
MILO
GIOVANNI
EMILIA
DANIELE
PAMELA
EDOARDO CORRADO
VERONICA
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
ARMANDO
ALESSIO
CRISTIANO
DANIELE
GIOVAMBATTISTA
MIRKO
NATALE
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
SALVATORE
MICHELE
MIRKO
LUCILLA
MAURO
CHRISTIAN
MARIA ONORINA
MARIA
FRANCESCO
EMILIANO
VINCENZO PIETRO
MARIYA
DANIELE
RICCARDO
EMANUELE
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
MOTOKO
PAOLO
ROBERTA
MARTINA
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
FRANCO
GIULIA
RICCARDO
FABIO
NAZZARENO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
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PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

GSBR

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUN & SMILE ASD

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

GSBR

FORHANS TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
GSBR

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA

ASD RUNNER TRAINER

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D.
A.S.D. RINCORRO

RUNCARD

PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. RUN

TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D.
CALCATERRA SPORT ASD
ATLETICOM ASD

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
READY TO RUN S.R.L.
RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI
RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
A.S. PODISTICA TUGLIE
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CACCIOPPOLI
SORRENTI
STEFANI
SUBRIZI
PETTACCIO
ALIOTTA
TIBERI
GARGANO
URSO
CORONA
BILLI
PIZZONIA
MONTEFOSCHI
ZERPA
ANTONINI
STRACCIO
MANETTI
PASCUCCI
CURZI
MASSINI
IMBROGNO
RICCI
BORRELLI
PASCALI
SABATELLA
EQUIZZI
ESPOSITO
BERNARDINI
ANTONUCCI
LIGIA
MINOTTI
POMPEI
MATARRESE
CIARALLI
SCIPIONI

DI SANTE
CASTIGLIA
BALZANO
AMICI
MOTOROI
MASA

DI CICCO
MATTOCCI
CASTELLANO
ENDERLE
TRAVAGLINI
BARBAGALLO
PIETRELLA
MARCHETTI
PASQUARIELLO
FISICHELLA
PETROLATI
GEISBERGER
ROSOLIN
DADI
GRASSO
D'AMICO
BAIONE
ZERPA
OLIVARI
FEDELI
GIORGI
MARCHETTI
SOMIGLI
PACELLI
LIzzIo

LUIGI

LUIGI
PIERFRANCESCO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
DIDIER GIUSEPPE
ROBERTA
GIACOMO
ROBERTO
ARIANNA
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO NICOLA
MARCO
FRANCESCO ALEXANDR
RENZO
STEFANO

LIVIA

MAURIZIO
SIMONE
TIZIANA
ORIETTA
ALESSANDRA
ANNA

STEFANO
ADALBERTO
DIEGO
MARIANO
LUCIANO
TIZIANA

LAURA

ANGELO ROSARIO
CRISTIANA
EMANUELE
MARCO
MATTEO
ROBERTO

LUCA

MARIA LAURA
CARLA

ALINA
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
ADELE

VITO

ALBERTO
FRANCESCO
FEDERICA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
RACHELE
DANIELE
SANDRO
MONIKA
ALBERTO STEFANO
MICAELA
CARLO
LEONARDO
FABRIZIO
ARNALDO AMERICO
BEATRICE
SERENA
AURORA

LAURA

CECILIA
VANESSA
MARZIA

SM40
SM45
SM40
SM50
SM50
SM55
SF
SM40
SM45
SF35
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM
SM70
SM60
SF45
SM40
SM
SF35
SF50
SF45
SF40
SM45
SM55
SM
SM50
SM45
SF
SF45
SM60
SF45
SM50
SM50
SM
SM60
SM45
SF55
SF55
SF50
SM55
SM50
SF
SM
SM50
SM45
SF45
SM50
SF50
SF40
SM45
SM65
SF45
SM70
SF40
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM60
SF45
SF35
SF55
SF50
SF45
SF45
SF40

34
25
35
34
35
19

36
26

36
37
37
18

38
19

10

27
20
20
38
28

11

12
39
40
21

29

21
41

22
42
30
13
43

31

14

39
32
44
10
15

16
17

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
ASD ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

GSBR

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
CLUB CORRERE GALATINA
LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

RUNCARD

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
SABINA MARATHON CLUB
ATL. ANZIO

LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
RUNCARD

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
RUNCARD

LBM SPORT TEAM

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA
RUNCARD

ATL. TUSCULUM

PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

GSBR

ASD NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
GSBR

PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNFOREVER APRILIA

ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL
LBM SPORT TEAM

TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D.
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

0:50:02
0:50:03
0:50:08
0:50:12
0:50:12
0:50:19
0:50:20
0:50:38
0:50:39
0:50:40
0:50:45
0:50:47
0:50:48
0:50:48
0:51:16
0:51:22
0:51:22
0:51:25
0:51:31
0:51:37
0:51:57
0:52:02
0:52:09
0:52:10
0:52:12
0:52:21
0:52:28
0:52:32
0:52:32
0:52:38
0:53:03
0:53:16
0:53:18
0:53:25
0:53:29
0:53:29
0:53:43
0:53:53
0:53:53
0:53:53
0:53:54
0:53:54
0:54:01
0:54:12
0:54:13
0:54:13
0:54:14
0:54:18
0:54:19
0:54:22
0:54:23
0:54:25
0:54:34
0:54:37
0:55:10
0:55:11
0:55:15
0:55:38
0:55:52
0:56:12
0:56:16
0:56:23
0:56:51
0:56:51
0:57:03
0:57:28

0:49:51
0:49:51
0:50:04
0:50:05
0:50:05
0:50:10
0:50:18
0:50:23
0:50:24
0:50:30
0:50:38
0:50:30
0:50:42
0:50:47
0:51:00
0:50:36
0:50:35
0:51:06
0:51:20
0:51:34
0:51:55
0:51:52
0:52:06
0:51:55
0:52:05
0:52:08
0:52:22
0:52:32
0:52:32
0:52:27
0:52:57
0:53:07
0:53:09
0:53:17
0:53:16
0:53:29
0:53:38
0:53:41
0:53:42
0:53:40
0:53:41
0:53:42
0:53:58
0:54:06
0:54:08
0:53:55
0:54:04
0:54:08
0:54:08
0:54:12
0:54:13
0:54:13
0:54:30
0:54:22
0:54:59
0:54:58
0:55:02
0:55:26
0:55:51
0:56:11
0:56:08
0:56:13
0:56:39
0:56:39
0:56:57
0:57:22




258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

53
206
54
55
56
207
208
209
57
210

58
212
59
60
61
213
214
215
62
63
216
64
217
218
219
65
220
66
221
67
68
222
69
70
71
223

MAROCCHINI BOUHAJJIA
LABOUREUR
CATONI

DE LUME'
POMPONI
TROTTA
SERAFIN
TANGARO
SCHIPPA
MARRANI
PALMIERI
LOMBARDI
MORI
ANICETI
MELLOZZI
PAGANI
ANICETI
GARZINA
MOSCATELLI
LUTRARIO
LION
TENAGLIA
CuoMO
MONETA
CONFORTI
DEMURTAS
SICONOLFI
D'ADAMO
CACCAMO
HASSEMER
coLuzzi
SALMASO CROBU
MATEROZZOLI
ZOLLA

MUZI

IUELE
ANITORI

BAHIJA
FABRIZIO
ANTONELLA
NOEMI
FEDERICA
NICOLA
EZIO
ANTONIO
MICAELA
DANILO
MARCO
LUISA
PAOLO
MARTA
SIMONA
PAOLA
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
MARIO
LUCIA
CRISTINA
LUCA MARIA
DONATELLA
STEFANO
LIVIO
CIRIACO DIEGO GIUS
ANNA
MARIO
STEFANIA
EUGENIO
PAOLA
CRISTIANA
PAOLO
ANTONELLA
ANTONELLA
FLAVIA
ANDREA

SF35
SM45
SF50
SF
SF45
SM55
SM55
SM50
SF50
SM45
SM55
SF40
SM65
SF
SF50
SF55
SM70
SM55
SM55
SF55
SF50
SM
SF55
SM50
SM55
SM40
SF60
SM50
SF40
SM60
SF60
SF50
SM75
SF50
SF55
SF
SM50

33

18
22
23
45
34
24

10
10

25

26

11
23

46

27

40

47

11

12

13

11
48

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM ASD
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

GSBR

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
LBM SPORT TEAM

PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D.
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS
A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

LBM SPORT TEAM

A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS

LBM SPORT TEAM

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

0:57:29
0:57:39
0:57:40
0:57:42
0:57:43
0:58:01
0:58:42
0:58:43
0:58:51
0:58:51
0:58:54
0:59:20
0:59:32
0:59:36
0:59:39
0:59:54
0:59:58
1:00:20
1:00:22
1:00:29
1:00:34
1:00:42
1:00:48
1:00:59
1:01:35
1:02:30
1:04:41
1:11:15
1:11:15
1:11:15
1:13:07
1:14:00
1:14:00
1:16:28
1:20:40
1:30:05
1:30:06

0:57:22
0:57:28
0:57:30
0:57:28
0:57:29
0:57:53
0:58:28
0:58:33
0:58:37
0:58:37
0:58:43
0:59:09
0:59:18
0:59:29
0:59:25
0:59:40
0:59:51
1:00:06
1:00:21
1:00:15
1:00:25
1:00:29
1:00:33
1:00:52
1:01:29
1:02:18
1:04:33
1:10:53
1:11:15
1:11:15
1:12:46
1:13:39
1:13:45
1:16:10
1:20:19
1:29:47
1:29:48




